
DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT DELEGATES

ELECTED AUGUST 4, 2020

OFFICE REGION NAME_ON_BALLOT ADDRESS1 CITY STATE ZIPCODE EMAIL_ADDRESS1 PHONE_NUMBER1

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (ALMER TOWNSHIP / 00001) Deborah S. Parker 1656 EDGEWOOD DR CARO MI 48723 JDPARKER@CHARTER.NET 989-673-6569

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (ARBELA TOWNSHIP / 00002) Kelly James Raleigh 9385 ARBELA ROAD MILLINGTON MI 48746 KELLYJAMESRALEIGH@GMAIL.COM 989-737-9220

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (CARO CITY / 00002) Mark Putnam 150 E DECKERVILLE ROAD CARO MI 48723 MARKRPUTNAM@HOTMAIL.COM 989-670-2285

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (DAYTON TOWNSHIP / 00001) Sue Kirby 3889 LEE HILL ROAD MAYVILLE MI 48744 810-241-4223

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (FREMONT TOWNSHIP / 00001) Robert DeCoe 146 W BROWN ROAD MAYVILLE MI 48744 WARNER55@YAHOO.COM 989-551-5432

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (FREMONT TOWNSHIP / 00001) Stella Anna Lubeckyj 1290 W BROWN ROAD MAYVILLE MI 48744 LUBECKYJ62@GMAIL.COM 989-860-1531

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (INDIANFIELDS TOWNSHIP / 00001) Charles W. Stockwell 2687 DIXON ROAD CARO MI 48723 CWSTOCKWELL@GMAIL.COM 989-670-0093

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (NOVESTA TOWNSHIP / 00001) Robert Burleson 470 N CEMETERY ROAD DEFORD MI 48729 RBURLESON@UAW.NET 810-338-8885

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (VASSAR CITY / 00001) William J. Shoop 658 CORK PINE LANE VASSAR MI 48768 BSHOOP43@GMAIL.COM 989-823-1331

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (WELLS TOWNSHIP / 00001) Wayne Koper 2720 RILEY ROAD CARO MI 48723 WKOPER@GMAIL.COM 989-545-1003

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (WELLS TOWNSHIP / 00001) Beverly Read 2580 E GILFORD ROAD CARO MI 48723 989-672-7008

DEMOCRATIC  DELEGATE TO COUNTY CONVENTION (WELLS TOWNSHIP / 00001) James Read 2580 E GILFORD ROAD CARO MI 48723 989-672-7008


